Bocas

- Adult Baseball

Member of 80 Campeonato Nacional de Beisbol Mayor.

Batting Pitching

Pitching Stats

Standard Efficiency

Show stats for:
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Totals 140.1

IP: Innings Pitched

GP: Games pitched

GS: Games started as the pitcher
W: Wins

L: Losses

Export Season Stats (.csv) @ All stats can be edited from the game. Visit Schedule to adjust stats for a specific game.
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Pricing

Fielding

Command

Filter by date range:

Mar 17 vs Veraguas

GP GS w L
3 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
8 0 0 1
3 3 2 0
4 2 0 1
3 3 1 0
4 4 3 0
5 1 0 0
7 0 1 1
7 3 2 2
7 0 2 0

16 16 1 5

SV: Saves

SVO: Save opportunities
BS: Blown saves

SV%: Save percentage

H: Hits allowed
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Batter Results
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Quality At-Bat Differential

Runs & Running Game

¢ to [ Apr4 vs Chiriqui
svo BS SV% H
0 0 .000 5
0 0 .000 0
0 0 .000 10
0 0 .000 13
0 0 .000 12
0 0 .000 20
0 0 .000 25
0 0 .000 8
1 0 1.000 7
1 0 1.000 20
0 0 .000 11
2 0 1.000 131

R: Runs allowed

ER: Earned runs allowed
BB: Base on balls (walks)
SO: Strikeouts

HBP: Hit batters

Spring 2023
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11-5

Scores Live - Active

Pitch Breakdown

59

<O

ER BB SO HBP
2 0 5 1
3 3 1 2
5 5 4 0
3 7 27 0
7 6 10 1
6 6 8 1
5 3 22 1
4 5 7 0
0 4 8 0
11 6 14 1
2 5 13 5
47 50 119 12

ERA: Earned run average (season)

WHIP: Walks plus hits per innings
pitched

ERA

6.750

81.000

4.655

1.286

7.000
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1.5652

4.320

.000

5.712

1.350

3.014

WHIP

1.875

9.000

1.5662

2.000

1.592

.966

1.560

.825

1.500

1.200

1.290
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